CS3026 — July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
3rd Party Compliance
cULus listed, UL1472, CSA
Features & Benefits
Energy-saving dimming for
fluorescent loads.
TSDFB83P*
Dimmers help save energy simply, and now offer a better fit, form

WATTSTOPPER®
Toggle Slide Dimmer 8A Fluorescent
Ordering Information
Fluorescent Dimmers
Catalog Number Description Color Voltage Rating
TSDFB83PTC Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Three
interchangeable
Face Colors: Ivory, White,
Light Almond
120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PW Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: White 120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PLA Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color:
Light Almond
120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PI Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Ivory 120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83P Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Brown 120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PBK Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Black 120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PRED Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Red 120VAC
60Hz
8A
TSDFB83PGRY Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Gray 120VAC
60Hz
8A